The Thirty-third Sunday in Ordinary Time, November 19, 2017
November is dedicated to the Holy Souls in Purgatory

Holy Mass and Devotions Schedule

Sunday, November 19:
The Thirty-third Sunday in Ordinary Time

Monday, November 20:

Holy Mass: 9:00 AM
Rosary for world peace: following Holy Mass

Tuesday, November 21: The Presentation of the
Blessed Virgin Mary

No Mass at the cathedral today.

Wednesday, November 22: Saint Cecilia, Virgin
and Martyr

No Mass at the cathedral today.

Thursday, November 23: Saint Clement I, Pope
and Martyr; Saint Columban, Abbot; Blessed
Miguel Agustin Pro, Priest and Martyr:
Thanksgiving Day

No Mass at the cathedral today.

Friday, November 24: Saint Andrew Dung-Lac,
Priest, and Companions, Martyrs

No Mass at the cathedral today.

Saturday, November 25: Saint Catherine of

Alexandria, Virgin and Martyr

Holy Mass: 8:00 AM
Rosary for world peace: following Holy Mass
Sacrament of Penance: 9:00-10:00 AM

Vigil Mass: The Solemnity of Our Lord Jesus Christ,
King of the Universe
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St. Therese in Halfway: 2:00 PM
St. Francis de Sales Cathedral: 6:00 PM

Sunday, November 26: The Solemnity of Qur
Lord Jesus Christ, King of the Universe

Holy Mass at the Cathedral: 9:30 AM
Holy Mass at North Powder: 11:30 AM
Holy Mass at the Cathedral: 1:30 PM in Spanish

Mass Intentions:
Please call the parish office: 541-523-4521.

FHoly Mass Intentions This Week

Monday, Nov. 20: repose of the soul of Colin Rose
requested by Sue Hutton

Tuesday, Nov. 21:

Wednesday, Nov. 22:

Thursday, Nov. 23:

Friday, Nov. 24:

Saturday, Nov. 25:

Ministry Schedule: Sunday, November 26

Acolyte: Art Kreger

Lector: Greg Woydziak

Extra-ordinary Ministers of Holy Communion:
John Fuzi, Mary Stearns, Joan Rasmussen,
Dawn Coles

Music: Folk Group

Head Usher: Don Olson

Announcer: Hal Huntington

Vigil Mass

Lector: Sandy Fontana

Extra-ordinary Ministers of Holy Communion:
Steve Bachman, Cathy Berka

Head Usher: Troy Stewart

Readings for Holy Mass This Week,

Nov. 20: 1Mac. 1:10-15,41-43,54-57,62-63 Lk. 18:35-43
Nov. 21: 2 Mac. 6:18-31 Luke 19:1-10

Nov. 22: 2 Mac. 7:1, 20-31 Luke 19:11-28
Nov. 23: 1 Mac. 2:15-29 Luke 19:41-44
Nov. 24: 1 Mac. 4:36-37, 52-59 Luke 192:45-58
Nov. 25: 1 Mac. 6:1-13 Luke 20:27-40

Collections: Sunday, November 12, 2017

Cathedral: Offertory: $3,070.00 SOC: $240.00
PAC: $15.00 Food Bank: $1403.00
People in Need: $90.00

St. Therese: Offertory: $100.00  SOC: $50.00
PAC: % Food Bank: $25.00



